
Appendix A – Delegates 

 
A register of attendance was kept on the day of our Empowering 

Communities workshop on June 27, but was unfortunately only signed by 28 

people. The invitation to attend was an open one circulated through all 

partner organisations and the following officers responded with their interest 

to attend. 

 

Although not all could attend in the end (a road traffic accident on the day 

caused difficulty for some), we know from a headcount that at least 40 

people were present on the day, with good representation across partner 

organisations. 

 

We will continue our dialogue with this group by feeding back to them the 

outcome of the workshop and the PSB decision in September. 

 
 Denbighshire County Council  
Ann.Lloyd@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Bethan.M.JonesEdwards@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Geoff.Davies@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Jen.Dutton@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Judith.Greenhalgh@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Julie.Horman@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Leader@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Liz.Grieve@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Melanie.A.Evans@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Michelle.Davidson-Beck@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Mike.Horrocks@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Nicola.Caie@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Nicola.Ellis-Jones@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Nicola.Stubbins@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Nigel.Highfield@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Roger.Ellerton@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Sarah.Bartlett@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Sian.Owen@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Tara.Dumas@denbighshire.gov.uk 

  Tim.Towers@denbighshire.gov.uk  

Tom.Booty@denbighshire.gov.uk 

 Conwy County Borough Council  
Dafydd.Beattie@conwy.gov.uk 

  Deryl.Mahon@conwy.gov.uk  
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Ela.Williams@conwy.gov.uk 

  Elen.Edwards@conwy.gov.uk  

Cllr.Gareth.Jones@conwy.gov.uk 
  Judith.Jenkins1@conwy.gov.uk  
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Libby.Duo@conwy.gov.uk 

  Pauline.Roberts@conwy.gov.uk  

Shane.Wetton@conwy.gov.uk 

 Health  
Andrea.Hughes2@wales.nhs.uk 

  Clare.Hughes8@wales.nhs.uk  

Glynne.roberts@wales.nhs.uk 

  Jane.Trowman@wales.nhs.uk  

Karin.Howorth@wales.nhs.uk 

  Lowri.Roberts.Williams@wales.nhs.uk  

Megan.Vickery@wales.nhs.uk 

  Siwan.Jones@wales.nhs.uk  

Stephanie.O'Donnell@wales.nhs.uk 

 Natural Resources Wales  
Sian.Williams@cyfoethnaturiolcymru.gov.uk 

 North Wales Fire & Rescue  
Shan.Morris@nwales-fireservice.org.uk 

 North Wales Police  
Andrew.Bennett@nthwales.pnn.police.uk 

  Helen.Douglas@nthwales.pnn.police.uk  

Sian.Beck@nthwales.pnn.police.uk 

 Community and Voluntary Support Services  
HelenW@dvsc.co.uk 

WendyJones@cvsc.org.uk 

Welsh Government 
John.Humphreys@gov.wales 

 Other Partners  
Jane@ctauk.org 

  Joanna.Seymour@warmwales.org.uk  

Mandy.Burrows@wrexham.gov.uk 

  Nina.Ruddle@glyndwr.ac.uk  
Ruth@lifestorynetwork.org.uk 
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